
Petition Preparation Software with CM/ECF Case Data Upload Functionality

Listed are the bankruptcy petition software vendors that have modified their software to allow for automatic case

upload from their application into CM/ECF.

Bankruptcy Vendor /

Software

Contact Person Phone Num ber Website / e-mail Address

Best Case Solutions Inc /

Best Case Bankruptcy

John Mancini 800-492-8037 Website: www .bestcase.com

e-mail: Mancini@bestcase.com

Bktools.com / bktools John Beck 760-967-1428 Website: www .bktools.com

e-mail: Attyjonb@abac.com

Cerenade Inc / Bankruptcy

Esq.

B. Ramsey 800-617-4202 Website: www .cerenade.com

Cornerstone Computer

Group Inc / Bankruptcy

Plus

N/A 800-397-8238 Website: www .cornerstone-

computer.com

e-mail: Ccgi@cornerstone-

computer.com

EZ Filing Inc / EZ Filing Marty Mohr 800-998-2424 Website: www .ezfiling.com

e-mail: Techsupport@ezfiling.com

Fresh$tart$even /

Bankruptcy Software

Martin L. Laurence 206-523-2445 Website: www .freshstart.com

e-mail: Martin@freshstart.com

Legal Pro Systems Inc /

BankruptcyPRO

Charles Fielder III 800-887-0939 Website: www .legal-pro.com

e-mail: support@legal-pro.com

Matthew Bender / Collier

Top Form

Martha L. Rogers 973-820-2166 Website: www .bender.com

e-mail: 

marty.lemmond@lexisnexis.com

New Hope Software Inc /

Bankruptcy 2002

Frederick Rogovy 800-532-7114 Website:

www .bankruptcysoftware.com

e-mail:

sales@bankruptcysoftware.com

Puritas Springs Software /

WBank3

Ernie Zore 330-278-3252 website: www .puritas-springs.com

e-mail: Ernie@puritas-springs.com

West-Speciality Software /

Chapter 7…13

Monica Wiese

Don Milo

N/A Website: www .westgroup.com

e-mail:

Monica.Wiese@w estgroup.com

Don.Milo@westgroup.com
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